
STATEMENT OF GST - 38

Firm / Company : SERENE CONSTRUCTIONS LLP

Prepared By G SANGEETHA

Month : FEBUARY 2018

Nature of Supplies

---------------ir

+
State/UT Tax

lrl

Outward taxable supplies (other than zero rated, nil

rated and exe

Outward taxable su rated )

Other outward supplies (Nil rated, exempted)
rd supplies (liable to reverse charge) l

Non-6ST outward supplies

TotalTaxable lntegrated CentralTax
value Fl Tax lll (rl

31,500

cEss ({)

31.500

.L

Elisible ITC
L

t
I

(A) ITC Availabl in ,ull or part) I T-lmport of goods

lmport of services

lnward supplies liable to reverse charge
(otherthanl&2above)
lnward supplies from ISD

Allother ITC

-t-

l 320,24L 320,141

58,184

378,425
58,184

-l 374,325
(B) ITC Reversed __l 1

As per Rule 42 & 43 of CGST/SGST rules

(c) Net lrc Available (A) - (B)

(Dllneligible ITC

As per section 17(5)

Others

l
+ t-_+_

37a,425 378,32s

+_

l
Values of g!e!lpt, nil-rated an! LoqGST inwa.dlqpplies_

From a supplier under composition scheme, Exempt I

and Nil rated supply

Non GST supply -i

l

l.346,92s) (346,82s)

l6ells!)GST to be paid

RCM to be paid

?.

oth;;

!s!409 r-l

*#k"
,

&
Date:

M



serene Constructions LLP ' (17'18)
5-4-18713&4 llnd Floor

M G Road Ranigunj
Hyderabad

CIN: AAE - 3760

GST ComPutation
1-Feb-2018 to 28-Feb-2018

Page 1

l-Feb-2018 to 28-Feb-2018
GSTR-38

Returns Summary

Total number of vouchers for the period

lncluded in returns

Patlicipating in retum tables

No direct implication in retum tables

Not relevant for returns

62
0

131

62

69
0

lncomplete/M ismatch in information (to be resolved)
Taxable Value Tax AmountParticulars

Outward SuPPlies

Local Sales

Taxable

lnward Supplies

Local Purchase

Taxable

Exempted

Reverse Charge Supplies

3,50,000.00

3,50,000.00 63,000.00

000.00

Total Outward Supplies

Total Liability

Total lnward Supplies

Total lnput Tax Credit

3,50 000.00 63,000.00

3,50,000.00 63,000.00

7,90,315.10 1,16,370.40

1,16,370.40

.08

7,38,678.88

51,636.22

001

9, t 3,771.10 't,38,592.48

7,90,315.10 't,16,370.40

{''Po,.d81
a
q]

r\-.--

?tru



Serene Constructions LLP - (17-18)
54-18713&4llnd Floor

M G Road Ranigunj
Hyderabad

CIN: AAE - 3760

Profit & Loss A/c
1-Feb-2018 to 28-Feb-20'18

Particulars 1-Feb-20'18 to 28-Feb-2O18 P a rt ic u I a rs 1-Feb-2018 to 28-Feb-2018

3,50,000.00
3,50,000.00

4,97,123.88

8,47,123.88

200.00
200.00

5,63,571.10

Purchase Accounts
Allowance for Construction Equip

Allowance for Consumables
Building Material
Labour Allowances

Gross Loss b/f

lndirect Expenses
\- Exempted - Expenses

Misc Expenses
Repair & Maintenance
l.T. Representation Fees -18Y,

Total

2,81,522.00
27,218.00

4,84,809.88
53,574.00

47,073.22
9,180.00
7,500.00
2,894.00

4,47,123.88

8,47,123.88

4,97,123.88

Sales Accounts
Construction of V i I a s/ Cottage s

Gross Loss c/o

lndirect lncomes
Room Rent Nc

66,647.22
LossNett

5,63,771.1 otal 5,63,771.10

A1

\c

I

fl



Serene Constructions LLP - (17-18)
5-4-18713&4 Ilnd Floor

M G Road Ranigunj
Hyderabad

CIN: AAE - 3760

Voucher Register
'l -Feb-2018 to 28-Feb-2018

Vouchers of : Purchase Taxable
Page 1

'l -Feb-20'l 8 to 28-Feb-201 8
Particulars Taxable

Value
Eligible

lntegrated Tax
Amount

E ligible
Central Tax

Amount

Eligible
State Tax

Amount

Eligible
Cess

Amount

Total
Eligible Tax

Amount
Hardware iraterial-18% i,230.00 /110.70
l.T. Representation Fees -1870 2,894.00 ..260.46
Itl.Jangiah -Allowance lor Const Equpt - 18% 17,893.00 / 1,609.00
E.Janga R@-Al]od?nce lor Hireda$s EQrpt-18% 84,600.00 , Z,Atq.OOConsumables-18% 4,660.00 ' t41g.4o
Sand/Redmud/lr4orram -5 % 99,210.44 , i,lOO.ZA
Meral @ 5olo 29,363.24 zU.08
Labour Charges - 18 % 37,649.00 3,388.41
AffowanceJor Const Equip- 18% 94,604.00 /9,5,t4.36
Allowanc€ for Consumables - 18 % 19,256.00 ' 1,733.U
Door/Windows- 18% 21,299.90 j,916.99
Brjcks/Cement Blocks -18% 1,28,000.00 

,.1,1,520.OOElectrical Material - 18% 15,662.00 J.409.S8
[,'lisc Expenses-18% 8,520.00 , 

766.80
Plumbing & Sanitary - 18 % 4,395.00 39S.Ss
Tools - 18 % 4,300.00 4AT.OO
Steel - 18 % 1,02,152.00 9,193.68
Paints - 18 % 57,3s1.40 5,164.33
Y.Swetha-Allowance lor Consl Equip 180/0 1 ,SSO.OO 14O.Oo
T.Kumannatrllowance for Consl Equipt -18% 5,000.00 4SO.OO

,t10.70

260.46
't ,61 1.00
7,6'14.00

419.40
2,456.76

734.08
3,388.73
8,514.36
1,733.04
1,9'16.89

1 1,520.00
1,409.58

766.80
395.55
387.00

9,193.68
5,164.33

140.00
4s0.00

221.40
520.92

3,220.00
't5,228.O0

838.80
4.913.52
I ,468.16
6,777.14

17 ,028.72
3,466.08
3,833.78

23,040.00
2,8'19.16
1,533.60

79',t.10
774.O0

18,387.36
10,328.66

280.00
900.00

Grand Total 7,38,678.88 58,'184.04 58,186.36 1,16,370.40

+,"Ary

I 6
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Serene Constructions LLP - (17-'18)
5-4-187/3&4 llnd Floor

M G Road Ranigunj
Hyderabad

CIN: AAE - 3760

Voucher Register
1-Feb-201 8 to 28-Feb-2018

Vouchers of : Purchase From Unregistered Dealer - Taxable
Page 'l

l -Feb-2018 to 28-Feb-2018
Particulars Taxable

Value
lntegrated Tax

Amount
Central Tax

Amount
State Tax

Amount
Cess

Amount
Repair & Maintenance -URD
Ramaclrandraiah Mala-Equip for Hire Charges

B.Lingamaiah - Allowanc€ for Const Equpt

Labour Charges -URD
Allowance for Const Equip - URD
Allowance for Consumables -URD
Consumable - URD
Sundry Purchase -URD
M isc -URD

7,500.00
49,800.00
12,150.00
15,925.00
15,925.00
7,962.00

1 1,404.00
2,130.00

660.00

675.00
4,482.00
1,093.50
1,433.25
1,433.25

716.58
1,026.36

191.70
59.40

675.00
4.482.00
1.093.50
1,433.25
1.433.25

716.58
1,026.36

191 .70
59.40

Total Tax
Amount
1,350.00
8,964.00
2,187 .O0

2,866.50
2,866.s0
1,433.16
2,052.72

383.40
1 18.80

Grand Total 1,23,456.00 't 1 ,111.04 11,111.04 22,222.08

$t

6,
,epa t!

1
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{ionrpany Name Serene Constructions LLP
Proiect Serene Farms
Prepared Bv Bala Nlurali Krishna
Last updated on 22-Feb-18

Note: Send report at end of every month

S.No

Farm house

no

Footings & plinth
beam casting date SIab casting date

BW & plastering

aompletion date

Stage III completion
date

I

)

l 4

6 6

7 7 2l-l'Jn-l'7 29Jul- l7 $,?rogress
3 3

9 9

I() IO

lt lt
t2 t2
tl l3
t1 t4

l5
l6 t6 l2-Dec- l7 -,/ 1 5-Jar,-t7 I 8-Jul- 17 Progress
l1 t7 6-Aug- 17 l6-9ct-17 .-- 20-Nov-17 Progress
l8 l8 20-Jan- l7 ,r6-Feb-17 -15-Mar-17

Pro$ess
l9 l9 excavation and pcc
20 20 2l -Sep-16 JL(Oct-16 --dompleted Progress

:l
?2 26-Oct-17 ].6Sec-17
tl 23

21 24 3-Nov-17 l3-Jan- l8 --,. 'ur
25 25

26 26 l7-Feb-18
27 27
28 28

29 29

l0 l0
3l 3l pedestals completed projrgss
32 32 29-Alg-16 )d-Oct-t6 20:Nov-t6 hold
l3
-14 34 Completed
35 .i5 Completed
36 36 20-Mar-16 -t&Aus-16 )6-May-17 Progress
37 37 plinth progress
38 -18 footings completed
39 39 pedastals in progress
:10 40 footings completed
4t ,11 27 -17 l6-Nov-17 progress
42 42
4l 43

44 20-Sep- 17 26-0ct-17 Progress
.15 45 l0-May-17 l8-Jul- l7 Progress

l6 I l-Mav- l7 l9-Jul-17 Progress
11 47 16-Nov-17 progress
l8 48 4-Dec-17 progress
,19 ,19

50 50

q
,\\

..x
\t

t5

lt
1)

16



tNvotcE
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Sere4e Gdnstructions LLP - (17-18)
54-'la7l3&4llnd Floor
tvl G Road Ranigunj
Hvderabad
c-sttt Uuttt, 36AcvFS7909P'l ZV
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
CIN: AAE - 3760
E-Mail : info@modiProPerties com
Buyer

A24 -Maganty Madhu Rao

State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

SI Particulars

2012015-'16 18
Delivery Note

Supplie/s Ref.

Buyeds Order No.

Despatch Document No Delivery Note-15;G- Date

Destination

s of Payment

1otn", n"erence(s)

I

iDespatched through

lerms of Delivery

N/SAHS c Quantity Rate Per Amount

\r-!0.
Construction of Vilas/Cottages
On Completion of Bick Wotk

3,50,000.00

31,500.00
31,500.00

t 4,13,000.00
E. & O.E

2
3

SGST
GGST

nt Chargeable (in words)

\- lndian Rupees Four Lakh Thirteen Thousand Only
xsNrsAc Taxable

Value
Central Tax State Tax

Rate Amount Rate Amount

t L
Amou

on completi6^ of trriok work
Company s WAT TIN
Company s Serui(- T5, No.
company's PAN

Total
Tax Amount

3,50,000.00
Total 3, 000.00

Tax Amount (in words) : lndian Rupees Sixty Three Thousand Only

3t,500.00
63 000.00

31 500.00 63,000.00

I

acvFsT9('9Psroool

Deiaration:
Serurcs Tax Calegory: VVorkE c6ntract Servi@

A/c No.: 5o2ooo14496793
Branorr: secunderabad
lFSc code: HDFcooooo42

for Serene Constructions LLP - (17-18)

PLEASE INTIMATE US IF PAID THROUGH ECS

31 500.00 9% 31 500.009%

-TDated

l

]

I

I

-f
L-rdirf

l

L

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

Authoriseq iglqlqy
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(

98 - Credit / Debit Notes (Unregistered)

I'io. of Records Total lnvoice value Total Taxable value Total lntegrated Tax Total Cess
0 0 0 0

(

l

64 - Exports Invoices

No. of Total lnvoice value Total Taxable value Total lntegrated Tax
0 0 0 0

7 - BZC (Others)

8- Nil ratect exempted and non GST outward supplies

1'l:.A(T), x''tA(2) - Tax Liabil ces

,No. of Records Total lnvoice value
AYTotal Taxable value Total lntegrated Tax Total Central Total Cess

41 3000 350000 0 31500 1500 I

of Records al Nil amount Total Exempte, al Non-GST
0 0 0

No. of'Recor ds Tota ice value Total lble value T :egrated Tax al Central TaxTot Total State/UT Tax Total Cess
0 0 0 0 0

r

0

0

1

0 0
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( ( l
9C * Arrrended Cred itlDeb it Notes (Reg istered)
l!o. of Reco:.ds a

'fot
I VOn ice Ia eU Total Taxable value Total lntegrated Tax Total Central Tax Total State/UT Tax Total Cess0 0 0 0 0 0

9C - Ar*nended Credit/Debit Notes (Unregistered)

9A -Ar,nended Exports lnvoices

1 G,* Anrcnded B2C(Others)

of Records ITota nvo CCi a U e Total Taxable value Total lntegrated Tax Total Cess
0 0 0 0 0

of Records I lnvoice value Total Taxable va lue Total lntegrat, X

0 0 0

l(o. cf Records Total lnvoice value Total Taxat ntral Tax SIAIE/UT TAX Total Cess0
0 0

0

0

Total lnlegrated Tax
0 0 0 0
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((

Form GSTR-38

[See rule 61 (5)]

3.1 Tax on outward and reverse charge inward supplies

3.2 lnter-state supplies

Year 2017-18

Month Feb ty

1. GSTIN
36ACVFS7909

2. Legal name of the registered person
SERENE CONSTR LLP

Nature of Supplies Total Taxable
va lue

Central
Tax

Cess

(a) Outward taxable suppli
exempted)

es(other than zero rated, nil rated and

b Uto a tard x( a ebt S) u iesI zero ra1pp ( ed)
C 0th re OU rtwa Sd U( ) I ei S iN I rated eex mpp de( pt )

tlI a Srd LI I e id) ab eI t( o revepp rS Ce ah(r erg )
e N o STn-G Uo t a) rd Us(

iI Sepp

50000.00 31500.00 000

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 000

Nature of Supplies Total Taxable value lntegrated Tax
Supplies made to Un registe 0.002 000
Supplies made to Com position ;on s 0.00 0.00
Supplies made to UIN holders 0.00 000

lntegrated
Tax

State/UT
Tax

000 31500.00

0.00

0.00

Persons

Taxa ble



Details lntegrated Tax Central Tax state/uT Tax Cess
(A) ITC Available 000 58184.00 58184.00 0.00
(B) ITC Reversed 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(C) Net ITC Available (A) - (B) 0.00 58184.00 581 84.00 0.00
(D) lnelisible ITC 0.00 0.00 0.00 000

( (

4. Eligible ITC

5. Exempt, nil and Non GST inward supplies

5.1 lnterest and Late fee

Nature of Supplies ate suppl
ppl pt plyromF sa U e Ur dn te mCO iot sn hc eem Exepos m a dII N edt US p

Non-GST supply 0.00

Details lntegrated Tax Central Tax state/uT Cess
- d:llnterest 0.00 0.00 .00

Late fee 0.0

lntra-state supplies

0.00 0.00

0.00

000

0.00



( (

6.1 Payment of tax

6.2. TDS/TCS Credit

Tax paid throu sh ITC
Description Tota I tax

paya ble
lntegrated
Tax

Central
Tax

State/UT
Tax

Cess

Tax/Cess paid in
cash

lnterest paid in
cash

Late fee paid in
cash

lntegrated
Tax

000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Central Tax 0 0.00 31500 00 0.00 00State/UT Tax 000 0.00 31500 00
Cess 0.00 000
(B) Reverse charge
lntegrated
Tax

0.00

Central Tax 000
State/UT Tax 000
Cess 0.00

Details lntegrated Tax Cen tral Ta e/UT Tax
TDS 0 0 0
TCS 0 0 0

eoth r t han(A) reverse ch earg

0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00


